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Application for Assessment and

Taxation of Agricultural Land

Box ElderCounty Assessor
FarmlandAssessmentAct
UCA 59-2-501to515
FormTC-582

Owner
NOLD ZACHARY JT
10390N HWY 38
DEWEYVILLE,UT 84309

DateofApplication
03/10/2022

Propertyidentificationnumbersandcompletelegaldescription(additionalpagesifnecessary)
AccountNumber:R0024810

ParcelNumber:051520007
PARTOF NE/4OF SEC 17,T 11N,R 02W,SLM.BEG AT NE CORNER OF SD SEC 17.THENCE S 00*01'12"E 190.00FT,WEST

1259.71FTTO EAST LINEOF ST HVW 38,N 00*01'12"W 190.00FTALONG EASTLINEOF SD HWY,EAST1259.71FTTO POB.

Certification
Readthefollowingandsignbelow.
Icertify:(1)THE FACTSSET FORTH INTHISAPPLICATIONARE TRUE.(2)Theagriculturallandcoveredbythisapplicationconstitutes

nolessthanfivecontiguousacresexclusiveofhomesiteandothernon-agriculturalacreage(seeUtahCode59-2-503forwaiver).(3)The

landiscurrentlydevotedtoagriculturaluseandhasbeensodevotedfortwosuccessiveyearsimmediatelyprecedingthetaxyearfor

whichvaluationunderthisactisrequested.(4)Thelandproducesinexcessof50percentoftheaverageagriculturalproductionperacre
forthegiventypeoflandandthegivencountyorarea.(5)Iam fullyawareofthefive-yearrollbacktaxprovisionwhichbecomeseffective

uponachangeinuseorotherwithdrawalofallorpartoftheeligibleland.Iunderstandthattherollbacktaxisalienonthepropertyuntil

paidandthattheapplicationconstitutesconsenttoauditandreview.IunderstandthatImustnotifythecountyassessorofachangein

landusetoanynon-qualifyinguse,andthatapenaltyofthegreaterof$10or2percentofthecomputedrollbacktaxdueforthelastyear
willbeimposedonfailuretonotifytheassessorwithin120daysafterchangeinuse.

CorporateName
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OwnerSignature(NOLDZACHARY JT) Date OwnerSignature(NOLDMOLLY) Date

PrintedName PrintedNa

NotarySignature Date NotarySi ure Date
Stateof 1 Stateof

Countyof Countyof 2...
Subscribed Subscribed
andSworn andSworn

BeforeMe By BeforeMe By
NOLD ZACHARY JT NOLD MOLLY

NotaryS amp NotaryStanp

@

DELANEY MOSS

©

NOTMYMR£ O STATEoföTM
920313-0'dX3 WWOO COMMiSSiONNO.723786

El N N s nnoo COMM. EXR 03-25-2026
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